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PRICE LIST          As of Feb 1, 2023 

   

Seasonal Summer Berthing  
(May 1 / Oct 31)  30ft. min.   

Incl. hydro, water and parking 

Other Services     

30 AMP     $147.00/ft LOA or Dock Length (whichever is greater)  

50 AMP     $182.00/ft LOA or Dock Length (whichever is greater)  

 

Pump 

Out 

 

        1 Tank 

         2 Tanks 
$22.75 

$37.50 
 

 Power wash   

Mast Un-stepping  

Mast Stepping   

Mast Storage (6 mo.) 

Cradle Storage (6 mo.) 

Trailer Storage (6 mo.) 

• Single Axle 

• Double Axle 

• Triple Axle 

Tripod Installation 

Tripod Rentals (6 mo.) 

Haulout/Load onto Truck 

Launch/Unload off Truck 

Blocking/cradle handling 

Compound Move 

Sling Time (day)  (min. 1hr) 

Sling Time (overnight) 

Towing (in Marina) 

Labour Rate (min. 1hr)    

Fork Lift (min. 1hr) . 

Crane Truck (min. 1hr)  

Access Cards  

Dock Box Rental - Summer  

                

Vehicle Parking  

(Nov 1 / Apr 30) 

 

Rates do not include HST.  

Full Payment is due in advance 

of services and storage.  

Prices are subject to change 

without notice. 

 

$7.00/ft LOA  

$7.00/ft LOA (boat) 

$8.45/ft LOA (boat) 

$215.00 

$240.00 

 

$410.00 

$495.00 

$640.00 

$235.00 

$24.00/ft LOA 

$14.60/ft LOA 

$14.60/ft LOA 

$9.60/ft LOA 

$410.00 

$215.00/hr 

$320.00 

$170.00 

$112.00/hr 

$152.00/hr 

$222.00/hr 

$20.00 (refundable) 

Included with 

Seasonal Berthing 

 

$110/month 

 

Proof of $2 million 

liability insurance 

coverage on each 

vessel is required 

before services or 

storage.  

 

Transient/Visitor 20ft. min.   

Incl. hydro, water and parking 

Daily  $2.70/ft LOA 

Weekly  $14.80/ft LOA 

Monthly $45.75/ft LOA 

 

Winter Package (Nov 1 / Apr 30)  150 ft2 min.   

Incl. haul, blocking/cradle handling, storage and launch 

$8.95/ft2 (L.O.A. X Beam) 

 

Winter Storage Only  (Nov 1 / Apr 30)  150 ft2 min. 

$7.15/ft2 (L.O.A. X Beam) 

 

Winter Indoor Heated Package 200 ft2 min.  

Incl. haul, blocking/cradle handling,  

power wash, storage and launch 

$25.50/ft2 (L.O.A. X Beam) 

 

Summer Land Storage  (May 1 / Oct 31)  150 ft2 min 

Weekly  $1.15/ft2   1 week min.  (L.O.A. X Beam) 

Monthly $2.60/ft2    

6 Months $6.80/ft2  

 

Indoor Land Storage 150 ft2 min 

Weekly                         $1.90/ft2   1 week min.  (L.O.A. X Beam) 

Monthly                        $4.35/ft2    

Summer (6 mo)           $11.10/ft2   (May 1 / Oct 31) 

Winter (6 mo)              $22.25/ ft2 (Nov 1 / Apr 30) 

 

Visitor Trailer Parking
Daily 23.25$     
Weekly 93.00$     
Monthly 140.00$   




