

**T.** 416.778.6245 **F.** 416.778.6250 **A.** 475 Unwin Ave, Toronto, ON, M4M 3M2 **E.** marina@portstoronto.com **W.** www.portstoronto.com **C.** 43.38.60 N – 79.19.50 W

# PRICE LIST

#### As of Feb 1, 2023

## **Seasonal Summer Berthing**

(May 1 / Oct 31) 30ft. min.
Incl. hydro, water and parking **30 AMP** \$147.00/ft LOA or Dock Length (whichever is greater) **50 AMP** \$182.00/ft LOA or Dock Length (whichever is greater)

### Transient/Visitor 20ft. min.

Incl. hydro, water and parking		Visitor Trailer Parking	
Daily	\$2.70/ft LOA	Daily	\$ 23.25
Weekly	\$14.80/ft LOA	Weekly	\$ 93.00
Monthly	\$45.75/ft LOA	Monthly	\$ 140.00

**Winter Package** (Nov 1 / Apr 30) 150 ft<sup>2</sup> min. Incl. haul, blocking/cradle handling, storage and launch \$8.95/ft<sup>2</sup> (L.O.A. X Beam)

Winter Storage Only (Nov 1 / Apr 30) 150  $ft^2$  min.  $7.15/ft^2$  (L.O.A. X Beam)

#### Winter Indoor Heated Package 200 ft<sup>2</sup> min.

Incl. haul, blocking/cradle handling, power wash, storage and launch \$25.50/ft<sup>2</sup> (L.O.A. X Beam)

#### Summer Land Storage (May 1 / Oct 31) 150 ft<sup>2</sup> min

Weekly Monthly 6 Months \$1.15/ft<sup>2</sup> 1 week min. (L.O.A. X Beam) \$2.60/ft<sup>2</sup> \$6.80/ft<sup>2</sup>

#### Indoor Land Storage 150 ft<sup>2</sup> min

Weekly	\$1.90/ft <sup>2</sup> 1 week min. (L.O.A. X Beam)	
Monthly	\$4.35/ft <sup>2</sup>	
Summer (6 mo)	\$11.10/ft <sup>2</sup> (May 1 / Oct 31)	
Winter (6 mo)	\$22.25/ ft <sup>2</sup> (Nov 1 / Apr 30)	

## **Other Services**

Pump Out	1 Tank 2 Tanks	\$22.75 \$37.50
Power wash Mast Un-stepping	\$7.00/ft LOA \$7.00/ft LOA (boat)	
Mast Stepping	\$8.45/ft LOA (boat)	
Mast Storage (6 r	\$215.00	
Cradle Storage (6	\$240.00	
Trailer Storage (6	ć 110 00	
Single Axle	\$410.00 \$495.00	
Double Axle     Triple Axle	\$640.00	
• Triple Axle Tripod Installatio	\$235.00	
Tripod Rentals (6	\$24.00/ft LOA	
Haulout/Load on		\$14.60/ft LOA
Launch/Unload o	\$14.60/ft LOA	
Blocking/cradle h	\$9.60/ft LOA	
Compound Move	\$410.00	
Sling Time (day)		\$215.00/hr
Sling Time (overn	\$320.00	
Towing (in Marina	\$170.00	
Labour Rate (min. 1hr)		\$112.00/hr
Fork Lift (min. 1hr) .		\$152.00/hr
Crane Truck (min. 1hr)		\$222.00/hr
Access Cards		\$20.00 (refundable)
Dock Box Rental - Summer		Included with
		Seasonal Berthing
Vehicle Parking	¢110/m c +++	
(Nov 1 / Apr 30)		\$110/month

Rates do not include HST. Full Payment is due in advance of services and storage. Prices are subject to change without notice.

> PORTS TORONTO

Proof of **\$2 million** 

**liability** insurance

coverage on each

vessel is required

before services or

storage.

#### OUTER | MARINA DE HARBOUR | L'AVANT-PORT MARINA |